

San Antonio Water System **Solicitation Vendor Price List**

Prepared By: S. Manzello Solicitation No : CO-00146

Job # : 17-4533

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994

San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 2A

Price List																
				CO-00146 - 1_INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES INC			CO-00146 - 2_IPR SOUTH CENTRAL LLC			CO-00146 - 3 ₋	SAK CO	NSTRUCTION	CO-00146 - 4_Layne Inliner			
Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
1	511.3	REPLACING WITH HMAC PAVEMENT (10" TY B AND 2" TY D)	SY	\$325.00	102	\$33,150.00	\$170.00	102	\$17,340.00	\$180.00	102	\$18,360.00	\$150.00	102	\$15,300.00	
2	511.3	REPLACING WITH HMAC PAVEMENT (12" TYPE B AND 3" TY D)	SY	\$300.00	26	\$7,800.00	\$250.00	26	\$6,500.00	\$340.00	26	\$8,840.00	\$500.00	26	\$13,000.00	
3	530	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 1)	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$2,600.00	1	\$2,600.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	
4	530	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 2)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$1,100.00	1	\$1,100.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	
5	530	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 5)	LS	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00	\$14,600.00	1	\$14,600.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	
6	530	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 6)	LS	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$102,500.00	1	\$102,500.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	
7	530	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 7)	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$1,100.00	1	\$1,100.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	
8	530	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 8)	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$42,500.00	1	\$42,500.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	
9	530	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 9)	LS	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	
10	550	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$11.00	125	\$1,375.00	\$125.00	125	\$15,625.00	\$50.00	125	\$6,250.00	\$125.00	125	\$15,625.00	
11	551.1	SPECIAL SHORING (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$71.00	300	\$21,300.00	\$60.00	300	\$18,000.00	\$50.00	300	\$15,000.00	\$150.00	300	\$45,000.00	
12	SP-553	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$1,300.00	1	\$1,300.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	
13	850	DROP MANHOLE SANITARY SEWER STRUCTURE (TYPE B)	EA	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$23,000.00	1	\$23,000.00	\$34,200.00	1	\$34,200.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	
14	850	DROP MANHOLE SANITARY SEWER STRUCTURE (TYPE B) (EXTRA DEPTH)	VF	\$300.00	5	\$1,590.00	\$975.00	5	\$5,167.50	\$760.00	5	\$4,028.00	\$895.00	5	\$4,743.50	
15	SP-851S	REPAIR EXISTING STRUCTURE (SITE 6, STRUCTURE 1A -REHAB/LID REPLACEMENT)	EA	\$160,000.00	1	\$160,000.00	\$267,000.00	1	\$267,000.00	\$278,000.00	1	\$278,000.00	\$297,000.00	1	\$297,000.00	
16	SP-851S	REPAIR EXISTING STRUCTURE (SITE 6, STRUCTURE 1B-REHAB)	EA	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$103,000.00	1	\$103,000.00	\$110,000.00	1	\$110,000.00	
17	SP-851S	REPAIR EXISTING STRUCTURE (SITE 6, STRUCTURE 2-REHAB/LID REPLACEMENT)	EA	\$145,000.00	1	\$145,000.00	\$270,000.00	1	\$270,000.00	\$312,000.00	1	\$312,000.00	\$319,000.00	1	\$319,000.00	
18	SP-851S	REPAIR EXISTING STRUCTURE (SITE 6, STRUCTURE 3-REHAB)	EA	\$110,000.00	1	\$110,000.00	\$102,000.00	1	\$102,000.00	\$116,000.00	1	\$116,000.00	\$62,400.00	1	\$62,400.00	
19	SP-851S	REPAIR EXISTING STRUCTURE (SITE 6, STRUCTURE 4-REHAB/LID REPLACEMENT)	EA	\$190,000.00	1	\$190,000.00	\$319,500.00	1	\$319,500.00	\$326,000.00	1	\$326,000.00	\$357,500.00	1	\$357,500.00	
20	SP-851S	REPAIR EXISTING STRUCTURE (SITE 6, STRUCTURE 5A-REHAB)	EA	\$145,000.00	1	\$145,000.00	\$105,000.00	1	\$105,000.00	\$124,000.00	1	\$124,000.00	\$165,000.00	1	\$165,000.00	
21	SP-851S	REPAIR EXISTING STRUCTURE (SITE 6, STRUCTURE 5B-REHAB/LID REPLACEMENT)	EA	\$160,000.00	1	\$160,000.00	\$290,000.00	1	\$290,000.00	\$313,000.00	1	\$313,000.00	\$330,000.00	1	\$330,000.00	
22	SP-851S	REPAIR EXISTING STRUCTURE (SITE 8, STRUCTURE 6A-REHAB/LID REPLACEMENT)	EA	\$190,000.00	1	\$190,000.00	\$385,000.00	1	\$385,000.00	\$323,000.00	1	\$323,000.00	\$324,500.00	1	\$324,500.00	
23	SP-851S	REPAIR EXISTING STRUCTURE (SITE 8, STRUCTURE 6B-REHAB/LID REPLACEMENT)	EA	\$225,000.00	1	\$225,000.00	\$298,000.00	1	\$298,000.00	\$309,000.00	1	\$309,000.00	\$374,000.00	1	\$374,000.00	
24	SP-851S	REPAIR EXISTING STRUCTURE (SITE 8, STRUCTURE 7-REHAB/LID REPLACEMENT)	EA	\$315,000.00	1	\$315,000.00	\$119,000.00	1	\$119,000.00	\$104,000.00	1	\$104,000.00	\$220,000.00	1	\$220,000.00	
25	SP-851S	REPLACE EXISTING STRUCTURE (SITE 9, STRUCTURE 8-COMPLETE REPLACEMENT)	EA	\$165,000.00	1	\$165,000.00	\$247,000.00	1	\$247,000.00	\$279,000.00	1	\$279,000.00	\$313,500.00	1	\$313,500.00	
26	SP-851S	REPAIR EXISTING STRUCTURE (SITE 9, STRUCTURE 9-REHAB/LID REPLACEMENT)	EA	\$390,000.00	1	\$390,000.00	\$671,000.00	1	\$671,000.00	\$564,000.00	1	\$564,000.00	\$650,000.00	1	\$650,000.00	
27	SP-851S.1	ADDITIONAL MODERATE CONDITION REPAIR	SF	\$50.00	500	\$25,000.00	\$28.00	500	\$14,000.00	\$40.00	500	\$20,000.00	\$50.00	500	\$25,000.00	



San Antonio Water System

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By: S. Manzello
Solicitation No: CO-00146

Job # : 17-4533

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994

San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 2A

	Item No	Item Description		CO-00146 - 1_INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES INC			CO-00146 - 2_II	PR SOUTH	CENTRAL LLC	CO-00146 - 3	_SAK CO	NSTRUCTION	CO-00146 - 4_Layne Inliner			
Line No			Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
28	SP-851S.2	ADDITIONAL SEVERE CONDITION REPAIR	SF	\$75.00	500	\$37,500.00	\$42.00	500	\$21,000.00	\$70.00	500	\$35,000.00	\$60.00	500	\$30,000.0	
29	854.2	TWO-WAY CLEANOUTS	EA	\$1,000.00	13	\$13,000.00	\$1,850.00	13	\$24,050.00	\$1,800.00	13	\$23,400.00	\$2,000.00	13	\$26,000.0	
30	855	RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES (SITE 1)	EA	\$25,000.00	2	\$50,000.00	\$23,750.00	2	\$47,500.00	\$9,400.00	2	\$18,800.00	\$15,000.00	2	\$30,000.0	
31	855	RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES (SITE 2)	EA	\$30,000.00	2	\$60,000.00	\$26,500.00	2	\$53,000.00	\$9,400.00	2	\$18,800.00	\$18,000.00	2	\$36,000.0	
32	855	RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES (SITE 5)	EA	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$23,500.00	1	\$23,500.00	\$9,400.00	1	\$9,400.00	\$13,500.00	1	\$13,500.0	
33	855	RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES (SITE 6)	EA	\$26,000.00	7	\$182,000.00	\$25,000.00	7	\$175,000.00	\$17,500.00	7	\$122,500.00	\$15,000.00	7	\$105,000.0	
34	855	RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES (SITE 7)	EA	\$26,000.00	2	\$52,000.00	\$26,500.00	2	\$53,000.00	\$9,400.00	2	\$18,800.00	\$15,000.00	2	\$30,000.0	
35	855	RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES (SITE 8)	EA	\$32,000.00	5	\$160,000.00	\$25,000.00	5	\$125,000.00	\$33,200.00	5	\$166,000.00	\$18,000.00	5	\$90,000.0	
36	855	RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES (SITE 9)	EA	\$27,000.00	2	\$54,000.00	\$25,000.00	2	\$50,000.00	\$64,600.00	2	\$129,200.00	\$16,000.00	2	\$32,000.0	
37	858	CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES AND COLLARS	CY	\$5,300.00	1	\$2,650.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$420.00	1	\$210.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$750.0	
38	864-S2	BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIAMETER (24" OR LARGER) (27"-SITE 1)	LS	\$110,000.00	1	\$110,000.00	\$268,000.00	1	\$268,000.00	\$131,000.00	1	\$131,000.00	\$133,665.00	1	\$133,665.0	
39	864-S2	BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIAMETER (24" OR LARGER) (36"-SITE 2)	LS	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$122,000.00	1	\$122,000.00	\$95,000.00	1	\$95,000.00	\$150,490.00	1	\$150,490.0	
40	864-S2	BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIAMETER (24" OR LARGER) (24"-SITE 5)	LS	\$110,000.00	1	\$110,000.00	\$145,000.00	1	\$145,000.00	\$136,000.00	1	\$136,000.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.0	
41	864-S2	BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIAMETER (24" OR LARGER) (54"/66"-SITE 6)	LS	\$3,415,000.00	1	\$3,415,000.00	\$3,200,000.00	1	\$3,200,000.00	\$3,120,000.00	1	\$3,120,000.00	\$1,250,000.00	1	\$1,250,000.0	
42	864-S2	BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIAMETER (24" OR LARGER) (60"/72"-SITE 7)	LS	\$350,000.00	1	\$350,000.00	\$225,000.00	1	\$225,000.00	\$446,000.00	1	\$446,000.00	\$355,000.00	1	\$355,000.0	
43	864-S2	BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIAMETER (24" OR LARGER) (60"/72"-SITE 8)	LS	\$3,780,000.00	1	\$3,780,000.00	\$3,300,000.00	1	\$3,300,000.00	\$1,800,000.00	1	\$1,800,000.00	\$2,238,000.00	1	\$2,238,000.0	
44	864-S2	BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIAMETER (24" OR LARGER) (60"/84"-SITE 9)	LS	\$2,460,000.00	1	\$2,460,000.00	\$939,000.00	1	\$939,000.00	\$1,555,000.00	1	\$1,555,000.00	\$965,000.00	1	\$965,000.0	
45	864-S2.1	INTERMEDIATE DEMOB BYPASS PUMPING EQUIPMENT RENTAL	MD	\$7,500.00	20	\$150,000.00	\$16,500.00	20	\$330,000.00	\$800.00	20	\$16,000.00	\$15,000.00	20	\$300,000.0	
46	864-S2.2	INTERMEDIATE DEMOB BYPASS PUMPING FUEL	MD	\$2,000.00	20	\$40,000.00	\$3,500.00	20	\$70,000.00	\$400.00	20	\$8,000.00	\$2,000.00	20	\$40,000.0	
47	864-S2.3	INTERMEDIATE DEMOB BYPASS PUMPING WATCH	MD	\$1,500.00	20	\$30,000.00	\$2,000.00	20	\$40,000.00	\$800.00	20	\$16,000.00	\$5,000.00	20	\$100,000.0	
48	866	SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (24" OR SMALLER)	LF	\$65.00	400	\$26,000.00	\$75.00	400	\$30,000.00	\$30.00	400	\$12,000.00	\$50.00	400	\$20,000.0	
49	866	SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (27" OR LARGER)	LF	\$42.00	14,510	\$609,420.00	\$75.00	14,510	\$1,088,250.00	\$50.00	14,510	\$725,500.00	\$30.00	14,510	\$435,300.0	
50	901.1	REHABILITATION OF SANITARY SEWER BY CURED-IN-PLACE (HOT WATER OR STEAM CURED) (24")	LF	\$100.00	400	\$40,000.00	\$85.00	400	\$34,000.00	\$330.00	400	\$132,000.00	\$246.00	400	\$98,400.0	
51	901.1	REHABILITATION OF SANITARY SEWER BY CURED-IN-PLACE (HOT WATER OR STEAM CURED) (27")	LF	\$500.00	315	\$157,500.00	\$112.00	315	\$35,280.00	\$420.00	315	\$132,300.00	\$348.00	315	\$109,620.0	
52	901.1	REHABILITATION OF SANITARY SEWER BY CURED-IN-PLACE (HOT WATER OR STEAM CURED) (54")	LF	\$370.00	6,231	\$2,305,470.00	\$375.00	6,231	\$2,336,625.00	\$430.00	6,231	\$2,679,330.00	\$548.00	6,231	\$3,414,588.0	
53	901.1	REHABILITATION OF SANITARY SEWER BY CURED-IN-PLACE (HOT WATER OR STEAM CURED) (60")	LF	\$525.00	3,217	\$1,688,925.00	\$468.00	3,217	\$1,505,556.00	\$600.00	3,217	\$1,930,200.00	\$778.00	3,217	\$2,502,826.0	
54	901.1	REHABILITATION OF SANITARY SEWER BY CURED-IN-PLACE (HOT WATER OR STEAM CURED) (66")	LF	\$600.00	3,077	\$1,846,200.00	\$570.00	3,077	\$1,753,890.00	\$640.00	3,077	\$1,969,280.00	\$806.00	3,077	\$2,480,062.0	



Job # : 17-4533

San Antonio Water System **Solicitation Vendor Price List**

Prepared By: S. Manzello Solicitation No : CO-00146

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994

San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 2A

				CO-00146 - 1_INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES INC			CO-00146 - 2_IF	CENTRAL LLC	CO-00146 - 3_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00146 - 4_Layne Inliner			
Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amoun
55	901.1	REHABILITATION OF SANITARY SEWER BY CURED-IN-PLACE (HOT WATER OR STEAM CURED) (72")	LF	\$920.00	1,359	\$1,250,280.00	\$638.00	1,359	\$867,042.00	\$930.00	1,359	\$1,263,870.00	\$996.00	1,359	\$1,353,564.0
56	901.1	REHABILITATION OF SANITARY SEWER BY CURED-IN-PLACE (HOT WATER OR STEAM CURED) (84")	LF	\$1,690.00	305	\$515,450.00	\$882.00	305	\$269,010.00	\$1,350.00	305	\$411,750.00	\$1,525.00	305	\$465,125.0
57	910.1	MANHOLE REHABILITATION (STANDARD MANHOLES 4-FT DIAMETER)	VF	\$350.00	23	\$8,085.00	\$350.00	23	\$8,085.00	\$240.00	23	\$5,544.00	\$295.00	23	\$6,814.5
58	1103	POINT REPAIRS AND OBSTRUCTION REMOVALS (SITE 1)	EA	\$26,693.90	1	\$26,693.90	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.0
59	1103	POINT REPAIRS AND OBSTRUCTION REMOVALS (SITE 2)	EA	\$29,500.00	1	\$29,500.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.0
60	1103	POINT REPAIRS AND OBSTRUCTION REMOVALS (SITE 5)	EA	\$29,500.00	1	\$29,500.00	\$18,500.00	1	\$18,500.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.0
61	1103	POINT REPAIRS AND OBSTRUCTION REMOVALS (SITE 6)	EA	\$31,250.00	1	\$31,250.00	\$23,500.00	1	\$23,500.00	\$21,100.00	1	\$21,100.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.0
62	1103	POINT REPAIRS AND OBSTRUCTION REMOVALS (SITE 7)	EA	\$31,250.00	1	\$31,250.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$21,100.00	1	\$21,100.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.0
63	1103	POINT REPAIRS AND OBSTRUCTION REMOVALS (SITE 8)	EA	\$31,250.00	1	\$31,250.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$21,100.00	1	\$21,100.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.0
64	1103	POINT REPAIRS AND OBSTRUCTION REMOVALS (SITE 9)	EA	\$29,500.00	1	\$29,500.00	\$49,000.00	1	\$49,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.0
65	1109	SANITARY SEWER LATERAL STUB OUTS OR RECONNECTIONS (SITE 1) (REMOTE)	EA	\$100.00	12	\$1,200.00	\$6,750.00	12	\$81,000.00	\$500.00	12	\$6,000.00	\$6,060.00	12	\$72,720.0
66	1109	SANITARY SEWER LATERAL STUB OUTS OR RECONNECTIONS (SITE 6) (REMOTE)	EA	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$6,750.00	1	\$6,750.0
67	100.1	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION/REMOBILIZATION	EA	\$15,000.00	3	\$45,000.00	\$60,000.00	3	\$180,000.00	\$4,000.00	3	\$12,000.00	\$100,000.00	3	\$300,000.0
68	100	MOBILIZATION (Maximum of 10% of the total of line items 1 - 67)	LS	\$2,110,000.00	1	\$2,110,000.00	\$775,000.00	1	\$775,000.00	\$850,000.00	1	\$850,000.00	\$700,000.00	1	\$700,000.0
69	101	PREPARATION OF RIGHT-OF-WAY (Maximum of 5% of the total of line items 1 - 67)	LS	\$900,000.00	1	\$900,000.00	\$490,000.00	1	\$490,000.00	\$500,000.00	1	\$500,000.00	\$750,000.00	1	\$750,000.0
			Total			\$25,480,838.90			\$22,454,920.50			\$21,918,562.00			\$22,877,243.0
Calendar Da	ys To Complete	: 540													